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EXTENSION

Fairfield County 4-H Clubs

Town Club Contact Project Areas

Bethel Fairfield County 4-H Leaders of Tomorrow Doreen Chiccarello chicfamily@aol.com Leadership

Bridgeport |CT’s Beardsley Zoo 4-H Club L|nd‘c1 Tomas ftomas@beardsleyzoo.org Leadership
Denise Green Dgreen@beardsleyzoo.org

Easton TBA Ousama Fayek . Poultry
ousama.fayek@gmail.com

Fairfield Cool Creators 4-H Home School Club Nikki Kenney treschukenney@gmail.com |Arts and Crafts

Newtown |Newtown Forest Association 4-H Club Emily Picard emily.picard@uconn.edu Environmental

Oxford Dogs Rule 4-H Alison Rogers ali.rogers44@gmail.com Dogs

Gaelhawks #230 Robotics Teen Club Mlghele Piccolo . .
Shelton . mpiccolo@sheltonpublicshcools.org Robotics
Shelton High School .

Rick Vogl rvogl@snet.net

Southbury [Pineview 4-H Kglt Thomos & Shfarye Jones Assorted
Pineview4h@gmail.com

Trumbull TBA Andrew Fisher . Board games
trumbull@mathnasium.com

Waterbury |Power Surge 4-H Robotics Hogqn Eng hog('ln.eng@sbcglo.bal.net Robotics
Justin St. Jean jsj21874@gmail.com

Virtual Biotechnology s.uconn.edu/biotech Biotechnology

Virtual Virtual Explorers Halie Shea Halie.Shea@uconn.edu Ages 5-6 Only

If you don’t see a club that interests you, consider starting a new club* or become an independent 4-H member!
*UConn 4-H Volunteer Application is required along with background check and training.

r(_)j @fairfieldcounty4_h
ﬁ UConn 4-H Fairfield County

UConn Extension - 1376 Storrs Road, Storrs, CT 06269-4134

s.uconn.edu/extension | extension@uconn.edu | 860-486-9228

@ 203-207-8440
DA fairfield@uconn.edu

69 s.uconn.edu/fairfieldcounty4-h

UConn complies with all applicable federal and state laws regarding

non-discrimination, equal opportunity, affirmative action, and

providing reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities.
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